
ANDERTON PRIMARY SCHOOL 
Holiday Pattern 2022 –2023 Agreed by Governors 29th November 2021 

 

Autumn Term 2022 
 
Training Day                 Thursday            1st September 2022 
 

Training Day                                                  Friday                 2nd September 2022 

 
School Re-Opens   Monday 5th September 2022 
    
Mid Term Closure   Monday              24th Oct – Friday 28th October 2022 
 

School Re-opens   Monday  31st October 2022 
 
Closure after school                                Friday                  16th December 2022 
 

Training Day                                                  Monday              19th December 2022 
 

Training Day                                                  Tuesday               20th December 2022 
 
Total number of opening - 70  
 

Spring Term 2023 
 

School Re opens   Wednesday   4th January 2023 
 
Mid Term Closure   Monday               13th Feb – Friday 17th Feb 2023 
   
School Re opens    Monday               20th February 2023  
 
Closure after school   Friday  31st March 20223 
 

Total number of opening - 58 

 
 

Summer Term 2023 
 
School Re-Opens   Monday  17th April 2023 
 
May Day Bank Holiday   Monday  1st May 2023 
 
Training Day                                            Thursday  4th May 2023 
 

Mid Term Closure   Monday 29th May 2023 – Friday 2nd June 2023 
 

School Re-opens                Monday               5th June 2023 
 
Closure after school                                    Thursday              20th July 2023 
 

Total number of openings – 62  
 
 
 

 


